	0100	00620	647
SPIEGEL & U	UTRERA, P.A		
(Address)	WAY, 4 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR 3145 (305) 854-6000 (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY	2001 JUL 31 PH 2:00 SECULIANASSEE. FLORIDA
1. Manslation Cen	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUN ty http://www. n Name)	( ( ) )	62644
2. (Corporation	Name)	(Document #)	
3. (Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	
	n Name) < up time Il waitPhotocopy	(Document #) Certified Copy	RECEIVED
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		IVED I PM 12: 27 CORPORATION
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	, Z
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Age	nt ·	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger	······································	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	100004 -07/31	5035014 /0101053015 05.00 *****35.00
Annual Report	Foreign	-U1731 N.C. N.C. DM-31-01 C.C.	U5.00 *****35.00
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	OMZIAL	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	00.	
	Trademark	-	r's Initials
F	Other	Examine	
CR2E031(10/92)			

#### **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

### TO

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

FILED 2001 JUL 31 PM 2: 00

#### OF

# TRANSLATION CENTER INTERNATIONAL CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendments to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST:	The name of this corporation shall be changed to LUXURY HOMES ORLANDO, INC
SECOND:	The date of the adoption of this amendment is the 20 July 2001.
THIRD:	The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
FOURTH:	This amendment shall be effective upon the filing of these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation with the Secretary of State of Florida.

Signed this 20 July 2001.

Michelle J. Epstein, President



www.amerilawyer®.com 1840 CORAL WAY, 4<sup>TH</sup> FLOOR, MIAMI, FL 33145 - (305) 854-6000 - (800) 603-3900 - FACSIMILE (305) 857-3700 MAILING ADDRESS - POST OFFICE BOX 450605, MIAMI, FL 33245-0605